
 CLASIFICACION GENERAL RANKING 2024 
 SCRATCH (TOP 20) 
  
 JUGADOR ENE FEB MAR ABR MAY JUN JUL SEP OCT NOV DIC TOT 
1 JOSE MARI LEARRETA 26 32          58 
2 PABLO RUSSO FELSEN 31 26          57 
3 ANTONIO GARCIA ALVAREZ 29 26          55 
4 EDUARDO TORRE 26 29          55 
5 GORKA BERMEOSOLO 34 20          54 
6 VIDAL ORTEGA LAZARO 28 25          53 
7 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ MTEZ. 31 21          52 
8 JUAN CARLOS BUSTO 27 25          52 
9 IÑAKI SARASOLA 23 24          47 

10 ANDER DOMINGO 27 19          46 
11 CARMELO IGLESIAS 25 21          46 
12 JUAN MEDINA 21 24          45 
13 JOSE LUIS CHIRAPOZU 21 20          41 
14 FRANCISCO ITUARTE 22 17          39 
15 JOSE MANUEL CARDOSO 18 17          35 
16 HASIER REKONDO 16 19          35 
17 JUAN CARDOSO 20 14          34 
18 RICARDO RICO 19 15          34 
19 IÑAKI BIDAURRETA 16 18          34 
20 MAURICIO JAUREGUI 00 33          33 

 

 

 



 CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL RANKING 2024 
 HANDICAP (TOP 20) 
   JUGADOR ENE FEB MAR ABR MAY JUN JUL SEP OCT NOV DIC TOT 
1 EDUARDO TORRE 35 39          74 
2 CARMELO IGLESIAS 36 33          69 
3 PABLO RUSSO FELSEN 36 31          67 
4 VIDAL ORTEGA LAZARO 36 31          67 
5 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ MTEZ. 37 28          65 
6 JOSE MARI LEARRETA 29 36          65 
7 GORKA BERMEOSOLO 40 24          64 
8 ANDER DOMINGO 36 28          64 
9 JUAN CARLOS BUSTO 34 30          64 

10 ANTONIO GARCIA ALVAREZ 32 30          62 
11 JOSE MANUEL CARDOSO 30 30          60 
12 JUAN MEDINA 28 31          59 
13 IÑAKI SARASOLA 29 29          58 
14 IÑAKI BIDAURRETA 25 33          58 
15 HASIER REKONDO 26 31          57 
16 JOSE LUIS CHIRAPOZU 28 28          56 
17 RICARDO RICO 29 26          55 
18 FRANCISCO ITUARTE 29 25          54 
19 JUAN CARDOSO 30 23          53 
20 FRANCISCO CASTAÑOS 20 25          45 

 

 

 


